This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented for filing pursuant to the Nevada Uniform Commercial Code.

1. DEBTOR (ONE NAME ONLY) DEGAL BUSINESS NAME DINDIVIDUAL (LAST NAME FIRST) TRUST	E. Ford, Co-Trustee AGREEMENT U/A/D May 1	of THE ROBERT E. FOI	RD FAMILY	1A. SOCIAL SECURITY (OR FEDERAL TAX NO.
1 B. MAILING ADDRESS		1C. CITY	, STATE	1	1 D. ZIP CODE
1187 Cary Creek Road		Gardne	erville, Nevada		89410
1 E. RESIDENCE ADDRESS		1F. CITY	, STATE	1 1	1 G. ZIP CODE
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR (IF ANY) (ONE NAME ONL	vite O Ford Co-Trust	ee of THE ROBERT F	FORD FAMILY	2A. SOCIAL SECURITY	OR FEDERAL TAX NO.
☐ INDIVIDUAL (LAST NAME FIRST) TRUS	ST AGREEMENT U/A/D May	/ 10 , 1988		8594	
2B, MAILING ADDRESS		2C. CITY		\ \	2D, ZIP CODE
1187 Cary Creek Road 2E. RESIDENCE ADDRESS		Gardno 2F CITY	erville, Nevada .state		89410 2G, ZIP CODE
3. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR(S) ON ATTACHED	SHEET				
4. SECURED PARTY				4A. SOCIAL SECURITY	Y NO., FEDERAL TAX
NAME VALLEY BANK OF NEVADA	ı	_		10.010	
MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Box 20	000 ′				
5. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY)	STATE	Nevada	ZIP CODE 89520-002		Y NO., FEDERAL TAX
NAME		< <))		ANSIT AND A B.A. NO.
MAILING ADDRESS)	ľ	
CITY	STATE		ZIP CODE		
7. Check X A X Proceeds of collateral are also covered 8. Check X DEBTOR IS A "TRANSMIT Applicable	me of record owner of such real estate; if oil, gas or debtor used on or ibit "A" attached to, all fixture perty and general placed in, or ded by a Deed of Tth.	real estate; if fixtures, include minerals, include descrip in connection whereto and incos, machinery, ap intangibles of elivered to said rust, Assignment elephone, utility manner pertains my manner pertains a security interest (Debtors Signature Not Research).	de description of real tion of real property for the or related property for the real property for the real property for the real property for Rents and the real property for t	property to which affirm which to be extred to that recin by reference in by reference in by reference in the security for the security Agray which per a Security Agray which per a Security Agray one time toption one time toption (Debtors Signature Not Reference in the security in the	xed or to be affixed acted). al nce, iture, now sonal ree- CTION STO ONALI right into this State interest in another
By: Robert E. Signature: ACREMENT U/A/D May 10, 198 ACREMENT U/A/D May 10, 198 By: VALLEY BANK OF NEVADA SIGNATURE(S) OF SECURED F	OF THE ROBERT E. FORE BE OF THE ROBERT E. FU	PAMILY TRUSCE) TRU FAMILY TRUSCE (TITLE) DAN OFFICER	70 (Date, Time, File	ir Use of Filing Officer Number and Filing Offi	^(cer)
40	n Copy to				
VALLEY BANK OF NEVADA	Jopy 10				
NAME P.O. Box 20000		•		മാവ	מא
ADDRESS Reno Nevada 89520_0025	5		•	ZJZ.	057
AND ZIP ATTN: Sonja-N-475-32-3					
148400cH			İ	. BOOK 89 0	D PAGE 1419

THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER

THE ROBERT E. FORD FAMILY TRUST UCC-1 Financing Statement July 20, 1990

EXHIBIT "A"

DESCRIPTION

All that certain lot, piece or parcel of land situate in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

PARCEL 1

Being all of Parcel 1 as shown on the Parcel Map for C.E.S. Investments filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada on December 11, 1979 in Book 1279 of Parcel Maps at Page 615 as File No. 39533, and certificate of amendment recorded August 13, 1982, in Book 882, Page 576, as document No. 70147. A.P.N. 27-512-19

PARCEL 2

All of Lot 1, in Block 1 as shown on the map of C.E.S. SUBDIVISION, Recorded July 2, 1980, in Book 780, of Official Records, at Page 100, Douglas County, Nevada, as Document no. 45876, and Certificate of Amendment recorded August 13, 1982, in Book 882, Page 575, as Document No. 70146.

REQUESTED BY
WESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC.
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO.. NEVADA

90 AUG 10 A11:39

SUZANNE BEAUDREAU
RECORDER 232057

\$13 PAIN NO PAGE 1420